# Ma4000015613

(Re	questor's Name)	)		
(Ád	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(200	16337			
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	ie #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
	siness Entity Na	<u></u>		
(Bu:	sness ⊂naty ria	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



RECEIVED

.

NOV 1 2 2024



٠

Office Use Only

### COVER LETTER

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Iron Will Properties, LLC SUBJECT:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Susan Farley Firm/Company <u>2096 Iron Works Pike</u> Address <u>Lexington, KY 4051</u> City/State and Zip Code farley eqmil. Com address: (to be used for future annual report notification) <u>Susan W</u>

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Susan Farley at (859) 536-D856 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE \$\vert\$\$125,00 Filing Fee \$\vert\$\$130,00 Filing Fee \$\vert\$\$155,00 Filing Fee \$\vert\$\$ Certificate of Status Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

•	· · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>حمالي المحمالي محمالي محمالي</u>				~
,		0	ε,			c	•
-	2	-	>	-			
	1	с,		-	,	c	
<u> </u>		٠.	e 3	ند • •	•		•
				•			
APPLICATI	ON BY FOREIGN	LIMITED LIA	BILITY COMP	ANY FOR AUTH	ORIZATION TO	DTRANSACT	BUSINESS
			a ruo	NUA			
W CONPLIANCI COMPANYTOTI	E 11777H SECTION 605.0 RANSACT BLAINTESS IN	1902, FLORIDA ST	WINNES THE HOR	LOWING IS SURVIUT	TO TO RECENTER.	A POREKEN LINA	TED HALLINY
		1	1 P				
I. <u>Fron</u>	Will Yro (	hillity Commity: mail					
· · -		ing in an	severe chinicy i	menning company," "El			
f name on and the		đ		······			
WINTELLEDIN, 1	mer elemete nume adopted	tor the purpose of trace	acting business in Flore	da The alternate name mus	t in hate "Limited Liabi	ity Compuny," "L L.C.	" a "LLC.")
Kent	ucly			, 11	_21712"	ንፈ	
(Jurisdiction unde	or the law of which foreign in	mited liability company	y u ngawzed)	34	(FEI number,	(fapplicable)	<del></del>
	(Date fir (See ecc	st transacted business p tives 605 0904 & co5 (	n Florada, if prior to reg 0905, F.S. to determine	ntration ) penalty liability?		—	
<b>A</b>				. <u>.</u>		•	
<u></u>	Iron Works	L Pile		6	16 Iron 1	Norts Pix	e
	·, ··			(Mailing Ac	M(23)		
مدر به جوا	ton. V.	4051		ا مر ا	No ton 1	Lu. LACI	
			_		JAG TON JE	-7 - 7 - 2 - 1	<u></u>
						S	÷
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	-			281	3-7
Name and star	N addmen of Elada	n parintare	m. /DA D	IOT and the late		L'RE	
rane and <u>SiG</u>	et address of Florid	a registered age	ni. (r.U. D0X <u>r</u>	acceptable)		32 8	17
	-		-			33 2	Contraction of the local division of the loc
Name:	Lin	dam 1	well for	in hoh		SCA A	1 Contraction
trattic.		ang V				175 H	8 4 7
		. 7			r	12 0	9
07		1) VACI	heal 1. hou	r			
Office A	ddress:/	D Kest	tral way	· 		58 TE	
Office A	ddress:/	<u>D Kest</u> ' . i	tral hay	Flori	00.1	58 TE	

#### Registered agent's acceptance:

ì 1

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as phyistered agent.



8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
⊡Manager	Name: Susan Farley	□Manager	Name:
Member	Address: 2096 Iron Works A	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	Lexington, Ky 40511	Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	□Other	Other
□Manager	Name: H Shane Farley	□Manager	Name:
EMember	Address: 2096 Iron Works AK	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	Lexington, Ky tosil		- THE NO
Person		Person	
Dother	Other	□Other	
			58
⊡Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
⊡Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
⊡Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Susan Farley Signature of an authorized person Susan Farley Typed or printed name of signee

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602-0718 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Certificate of Existence

Authentication number: 322486 Visit <u>https://web.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/certvalidate.as.px</u> to authenticate this certificate.

I, Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State of the Commonwealth of Kentucky, do hereby certify that according to the records in the Office of the Secretary of State,

## **IRON WILL PROPERTIES, LLC**

IRON WILL PROPERTIES, LLC is a limited liability company duly organized and existing under KRS Chapter 14A and KRS Chapter 275, whose date of organization is November 22, 2006 and whose period of duration is perpetual.

I further certify that all fees and penalties owed to the Secretary of State have been paid; that articles of dissolution have not been filed; and that the most recent annual report required by KRS 14A.6-010 has been delivered to the Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Frankfort, Kentucky, this 7<sup>th</sup> day of November, 2024, in the 233<sup>rd</sup> year of the Commonwealth.



Michael & aldam

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State Commonwealth of Kentucky 322486/0651496